
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

30 

51 

7 

36 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

Class 

FA 

FA 

FA 

P2 

Name 

James P. Wright 

Larry Howard 

William Munholland 

Mike Davies 

Hometown 

Glencoe MO 

Kansas City MO 

Stilwell KS 

Aurora CO 

Region 

STL 

KCR 

KCR 

Colo 

Member_ID 

56962 

463268 

488161 

310446 

Make-Model 

1990 Swift DB-4 

2004 Pro Formula Mazda Star Race Cars 

2004 Elan Pro Mazda 

Van Diemen P2 

Laps 

15 

15 

13 

12 

Best Tm 

1:42.093 

1:41.476 

1:46.375 

1:52.312 

Sponsor 

Epic Electric Service Corp. 

PODS 

SCCA Enterprises 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Provisional results posted at 3:55pm 

Official Results posted at 4:35pm 

Printed: 5/13/2017 5:53:38 PM 

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Series Race Director 

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 

17-M-4875-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

1.275 

Avg. Speed 

86.117 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.476 

Best Speed 

88.691 

Best Lap by 

51 - Larry Howard 

KVRG Majors Event 

Gr 4 FA FB FC FE FM P1 P2 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:20:23 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 miles 

5/13/2017 15:20 

KVRG Return to Heartland Park Majors

Kansas City & Kansas Regions

Heartland Park Topeka

Sanction # 17-M-4875-S & 17-R-5131-S


