

## KVRG Return to Heartland Park Majors Kansas City & Kansas Regions Heartland Park Topeka Sanction # 17-M-4875-S & 17-R-5131-S



KVRG Majors Event Sorted on Laps

Gr 4 FA FB FC FE FM P1 P2

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 miles

Race Saturday OFFICIAL

5/13/2017 15:20

Race (25:00 Time) started at 15:20:23

Pos	No.	PIC Class	Name	Hometown	Region	Member_ID	Make-Model	Laps	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	30	1 FA	James P. Wright	Glencoe MO	STL	56962	1990 Swift DB-4	15	1:42.093	
2	51	2 FA	Larry Howard	Kansas City MO	KCR	463268	2004 Pro Formula Mazda Star	15	1:41.476	Epic Electric Service Corp.
3	7	3 FA	William Munholland	Stilwell KS	KCR	488161	2004 Elan Pro Mazda	13	1:46.375	PODS
4	36	1 P2	Mike Davies	Aurora CO	Colo	310446	Van Diemen P2	12	1:52.312	SCCA Enterprises

Announcements

Provisional results posted at 3:55pm Official Results posted at 4:35pm

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by1.27586.1171:41.47688.69151 - Larry Howard

Char Keith & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ken Patterson Series Race Director Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 17-M-4875-S

Printed: 5/13/2017 5:53:38 PM







